


Apfelstrudel (V) 8.00

Apple & Cinnamon Strudel, Warm Vanilla Sauce
 516 kcal

KUCHENANGEBOT

Get a cake and any coffee or tea for  9.50 everyday until 5pm

Schokoladen-Birnen Kuchen (VG)   

Chocolate & Pear Crumble
5.00423 kcal

Walnuss-Quitten Baiser Tarte (V)   

Chestnut Quince Meringue tart 
8.00

351 kcal

DESSERTS

Vanilla Rice Pudding (V)  

Madagascan Vanilla, Cinnamon Crumbles, Cherry Compote 
7.50425 kcal

Vanilla Crème Brûlée (V) 

Fresh Fruits 
7.50

631 kcal

Strawberries & Quark (V) 

German Cream Cheese, Strawberries, Honey 
6.50166 kcal

Hazelnut chocolate mousse (VG)                                   

 
8.00

Strawberry Bonbon, Chocolate Crumble

Schwarzwälder Kirsch Torte  

Bl﻿ack Forest Gâteau 
7.00790 kcal

Sachertorte 

Chocolate Cake 
8.00458 kcal

Käsekuchen (V) 

Bak﻿ed Cheesecake 
7.00460 kcal

Donauwelle (V)            

Chocolate, Buttercream & Cherry Sponge Cake
6.00

464 kcal

Weintrauben Käsekuchen (V)

Grape Cheesecake 
6.50

198 kcal

Zwetschgendatschi (V)

German Plum Tray Bake 
5.00

181 kcal

Mohnkuchen (V)

Traditional German Poppy Seed Cake 
5.00

363 kcal

424 kcal



COFFEES & CHOCOLATE

Espresso 

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Double Macchiato

Cappuccino

Latte

Americano

GG Hot Chocolate

 62 kcal

 108 kcal

157 kcal

157 kcal

220 kcal

TEAS 3.95

English Breakfast

Earl Grey

Fresh Mint

Green Tea

Peppermint

3.00

3.25

3.00

3.50

4.25

4.25

3.50

4.25

Flat White 130 kcal 4.25

Should you have any allergies or intolerances, please advise your server who will be happy to discuss them with you.

Please note that whilst we minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we handle allergenic ingredients throughout our kitchens and cannot guarantee any allergen-free dishes. 

Our vegan dishes are made to vegan recipes but may not be suitable for guests with milk or egg allergies.

 (VG) -suitable for vegan requirements / (V)- suitable for vegetarian requirements. 

Adults need around 2000 kcal a day. A discretionary 13.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All prices include VAT.

We are now a cashless venue, we do apologise for any inconvenience.

EISCREME

6.00Two Scoops Of Ice Cream 

Vanilla (V)              / Strawberry (V)
Chocolate Ice Cream (V)              / Blood Orange Sorbet (VG)
Mango Sorbet (VG)             / Raspberry Sorbet (VG)  

90 kcal

60 kcal

 50 kcal

102 kcal

 58 kcal

 59 kcal

KÄSE

Farmhouse cheeses      
                       13.50

698 kcal

Berliner (V)    

Vanilla Ice-Cream, Banana Bread, Salted Caramel, Meringue,
Chantilly, Banana

9.00
1054 kcal

Schwarzwälder (V)      

Chocolate Ice-Cream, Vanilla Ice- Cream, Cherries, Kirsch
Wasser, Dark Chocolate Shaving, Chantilly 

10.00925 kcal

EISBECHER

Kaiserschmarrn - to share for 2 (V)

Souffled Rum & Raisin Pancake, Sour Plum Compote
15.00 1512 kcal

HAUSSPEZIALITÄT 

Selection Of Pasteurized & Unpasteurized Cheeses, Fruit Loaf,
Apple Chutney 

 29 kcal

 58 kcal

58 kcal

 48 kcal

 48 kcal

 17 kcal

 0 kcal

 0 kcal




